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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 13 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
26.8.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. CIKIC, Radovan 99 Pvk Srem 1:13.66 269
2. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:19.07 218
3. TOMOVIC, Todor 99 PVK Kraljevo 1:24.83 176
4. NESKOVIC, STEFAN 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:31.00 143
5. BUKORAC, ZORAN 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:32.81 135
6. MIRNIC, Milos 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:35.25 124
7. SVORENJ, Viktor 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:36.37 120
8. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pk Delfin Ada 1:40.36 106
9. ZETKO, Gergo 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:41.65 102

10. GOLUBOVIC, LUKA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:45.88 91
11. RADOVIC, BRANISLAV 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:50.67 79

DSQ SAVIC, STANKO 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

Pioniri

1. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:03.32 424
2. BJELIC, NIKOLA 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:11.54 294

TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pirat 1:11.54 294
4. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:12.83 278
5. MIRNIC, Milan 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:14.30 262
6. STEKIC, DUSAN 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:24.27 180
7. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:24.54 178
8. BAKALIC, Ljubomir 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:25.23 174
9. KUJUNDZIC, Vojislav 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:26.09 169

10. RAKIC, Marko 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:27.27 162
11. RADOVANOVIC, Uros 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:27.81 159
12. NOVAKOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:33.67 131
13. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:34.64 127
14. SIMENDIC, Nikola 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:36.04 121
15. RADOVIC, Milos 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:38.69 112
16. VULIC, Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:45.57 91
17. MUTAVDZIC, LAZAR 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:48.57 84

Kadeti

1. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:07.18 355
2. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:12.06 288
3. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:12.61 281
4. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:13.95 266
5. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:16.08 244
6. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:16.13 244
7. PETROVIC, Danilo 96 Pvk Srem 1:18.65 221
8. BENCE VUJIC, Lehel 96 Pk Delfin Ada 1:20.38 207
9. VRANIC, Mihajlo 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:20.63 205

10. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:20.74 204
11. BOSANCIC, Strahinja 95 Pvk Srem 1:21.06 202
12. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:22.19 194
13. JANKOVIC, Vuk 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:22.57 191
14. CETKOVIC, MILAN 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:24.67 177
15. SLAVKOVIC, Viktor 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:26.21 168
16. TEODOSIC, Rajko 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:45.07 93
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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 13, Men, 100m Freestyle

Juniori

1. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:03.22 426
2. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:07.20 355
3. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:07.62 348
4. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:13.04 276
5. LUKIC, Srecko 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:18.09 226
6. TEODOROVIC, Dusan 93 Pvk Srem 1:30.40 146

Apsolutna

1. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:03.22 426
2. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:03.32 424
3. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:07.18 355
4. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:07.20 355
5. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:07.62 348
6. BUCKO, Akos 91 Pk Delfin Ada 1:08.15 340
7. BJELIC, NIKOLA 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:11.54 294

TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pirat 1:11.54 294
9. GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:12.06 288

10. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:12.61 281
11. JOVANOVIC, Ivan 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:12.83 278
12. JELIC, Dimitrije 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:13.04 276
13. CIKIC, Radovan 99 Pvk Srem 1:13.66 269
14. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:13.95 266
15. MIRNIC, Milan 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:14.30 262
16. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:16.08 244
17. PESIC, Filip 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:16.13 244
18. LUKIC, Srecko 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:18.09 226
19. PETROVIC, Danilo 96 Pvk Srem 1:18.65 221
20. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:19.07 218
21. EKRES, Balaz 92 Pk Delfin Ada 1:19.92 211
22. BENCE VUJIC, Lehel 96 Pk Delfin Ada 1:20.38 207
23. VRANIC, Mihajlo 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:20.63 205
24. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:20.74 204
25. BOSANCIC, Strahinja 95 Pvk Srem 1:21.06 202
26. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:22.19 194
27. JANKOVIC, Vuk 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:22.57 191
28. STEKIC, DUSAN 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:24.27 180
29. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:24.54 178
30. CETKOVIC, MILAN 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:24.67 177
31. TOMOVIC, Todor 99 PVK Kraljevo 1:24.83 176
32. BAKALIC, Ljubomir 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:25.23 174
33. KUJUNDZIC, Vojislav 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:26.09 169
34. SLAVKOVIC, Viktor 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:26.21 168
35. RAKIC, Marko 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:27.27 162
36. RADOVANOVIC, Uros 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:27.81 159
37. TEODOROVIC, Dusan 93 Pvk Srem 1:30.40 146
38. NESKOVIC, STEFAN 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:31.00 143
39. BUKORAC, ZORAN 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:32.81 135
40. NOVAKOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 97 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:33.67 131
41. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:34.64 127
42. MIRNIC, Milos 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:35.25 124
43. SIMENDIC, Nikola 98 Pk Delfin Ada 1:36.04 121
44. SVORENJ, Viktor 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:36.37 120
45. RADOVIC, Milos 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:38.69 112
46. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pk Delfin Ada 1:40.36 106
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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 13, Men, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

47. SIMENDIC, Danijel 01 Pk Delfin Ada 1:40.50 106
48. ZETKO, Gergo 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:41.65 102
49. TEODOSIC, Rajko 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:45.07 93
50. VULIC, Djordje 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:45.57 91
51. GOLUBOVIC, LUKA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:45.88 91
52. MUTAVDZIC, LAZAR 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:48.57 84
53. RADOVIC, BRANISLAV 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:50.67 79

DSQ SAVIC, STANKO 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica


